‘S Sievi

Arktis TR+

Size

Product code
Safety class
Sole material

Upper material

The renowned Arktis occupational boot is now available with the Sievi TractionPro® friction sole,
developed (primarily) for safety footwear. The PrimaLoft® lining material keeps the heat from the foot
inside the boot even if the material is compressed. PrimalLoft® keeps the feet 38% warmer in dry
conditions, and twice as warm in wet conditions compared to competing materials. Primaloft® is

made from 90% recycled fibres from plastic bottles. The laces on top protect the foot even in very

35-38

48-12402-172-08M

EN IS0 20347:2012 02 ClI
FO HRO SRC

Double density PU/RU, Sievi
TractionPro®

snowy conditions.

- % PRIMALOFT.
ROGARE RO

PU coated leather, Microfiber

TractionPro’

Size
5
36
37
38

Product

48-12402-172-09M
48-12402-172-09M
48-12402-172-09M
48-12402-172-09M

GTIN

6438157211507
6438157211514
6438157211521
6438157211538

step]


https://www.sievi.com/

	Arktis TR+

