

## **Arktis TR+**

Size 35 - 38

Product code 48-12402-172-09M

EN ISO 20347:2012 02 CI Safety class

FO HRO SRC

Sole material Double density PU/RU, Sievi

**TractionPro®** 

Upper material PU coated leather. Microfiber



The renowned Arktis occupational boot is now available with the Sievi TractionPro® friction sole, developed (primarily) for safety footwear. The PrimaLoft® lining material keeps the heat from the foot inside the boot even if the material is compressed. PrimaLoft® keeps the feet 38% warmer in dry conditions, and twice as warm in wet conditions compared to competing materials. Primaloft® is made from 90% recycled fibres from plastic bottles. The laces on top protect the foot even in very snowy conditions.





















## TractionPro®

Size	Product	GTIN
35	48-12402-172-09M	6438157211507
36	48-12402-172-09M	6438157211514
37	48-12402-172-09M	6438157211521
38	48-12402-172-09M	6438157211538